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Company Overview
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Company Overview

SITEY

A ELE] (Starter) 2

1973~2002:

%| X0t EHYO| 2 A
¥/ 1973 CHSHAI= | X A7|% IHE
(/1982 2L #|% Z2|0|Y 2= (B]HYIL) /2
(1 1999 SH| OFAITAHI Y 7HE] =4

(v 2002 E2H0H " AESAHIH ot7 8710

-,'/.(//////mv;,(lry t9rae

"MONA 5O

C|® 21 (Developer)

2003~2016'4
MAE EIZEZ HU

¥ 2004 HAE 2T 23 7

[% 2008 |30t

v 2016 E|=E %|X AL &%
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Z-Z|19] HALE 0]0{2 E|=EQ| CHE AL

A2|0O|H (Creator)
7|
SEH I ZEEZ &Y

¥ 2018 B SAHIE

=
0x
ok
]

VIES

(¥i 2018 2rekat 71K| 7[dE 2EIX 7Hgt

vj 2022 222 BUE FHXI+ 144 H51¢9

v 2023 'ZLI8E HHE AHE
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Company Overview
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v/ 1982 8HEL (2054)
[vf 1985 Eall 2| S8l
(v, 1989 EIQIZE (2084))

(v 1990 EatZE (4124))

FOP

» EELEEERNEET
~2006

¥/ 2002 HXIEZE (4504)
v, 2006 ZHAEHXRIHA 14} (614)

v/ 2006 J2IT|0t2E (3384))
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g Mol 280 2= T
20084
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v 2017 E2IAEAHIO| (1224)
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v/ 2025 252 (604)
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Business Performance
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2 x5
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112442l
2008 A BEEAN STt —— » 1%25‘9”&%
200944 2NHE 886°}(+52%Y0Y) TASHE 2,627
2,505
2,435 —rm 725 | oy
20065 2441 3994 S0t > : otmtE
2,199 236 2a|agl tItE
2007 2H0i= 759 (+11.6%YoY) B x| 3l AH[O]
1,975 s
1,869 vad  si=o =
[ 106 | 2=
|4
1,470 1,531 338 Eezﬂﬁé L EIES
6] |
L J&2lmof
LD AE =
1,004 RS 1|x} B
592
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384
277 208
72 107
205
||
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) HEE A2 A0 R SRt |

MONA

YONG PYONG
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Business Performance

=2 574 oz

2,363

2,116
731

1,433

156
1,386

1,092 1,277
2021 2022 2023

*K-AFRS IEXHR A H 7 |22

#R

MONA

YONG PYONG
< (o) O
2025 gt7] 0= 160093 (+36.4%), 0| 19291'L(+841%) 7|18
29 DjZ0| oPYN AIY 2 T8t R5K| o8 B} IAlS
@ 22 s g0l VEEE/IENE
Tl ofel £l ofel B o
2,978
270
36.4% 84.1%
1192 (YoY) 307 (YoY)
1,600 214 192
769 195.7%
(YoY)
1,486 100
87 79 95
831
15
2024 2025 1H 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025. 1H 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025.1H
-121
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otgE~ B2 270 e . BEM X 71N 4SO BE
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192
268 - OFE2|A 2HEH 0|F A|TfsHe REH
187 178.8 =% AN HE
-69
45 1.7 13.6
- BELE O St A FABLo| 0pE
0§ E 3|53} Occupancy 3|5
- 251 G} Mo 2 oYY 4%
Y 5
20204 20214 20224 20234 20244 2025 1H
o
D 2% ANYURE MY JhEg Y HY Tt 30| @ o)

i 53.7% 32.2% 61.3% 50.5% 54.7% 33.0% 50.8% 52.6% 60.9% 36.1% 45.5% 47.5% 60.7% 31.9%
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£io)) uatel el He

= 2023 1H 2024 1H 2025 1H  YoY = 2024.2Q 2025.1Q 20252Q  YoY
ELT 70,662 89,292 159,954  36.4% WET 61,288 70,662 89,292  26.5%
%eiolel 13,320 5,924 19,244  84.1% o[l 473 13,320 5,924 26.0%
UAO|AS(%)  18.9% 6.6% 12.0% 3.1%p URI0|AE(%)  0.8% 18.9% 6.6% (0.0%)
MIEo|el 9,960 2,078 12,038  (1,461.8%) MIFo|2 (3,222) 9,960 2,078  (12.9%)
&t7|2o0|2l 7,877 1,627 9,504  195.7%p gol&olel  (2,582) 7,877 1,627  (20.5%)
£0|2AE(%)  11.1% 1.8% 5.9% 3.2%p 20|2UE(%)  (4.2%) 11.1% 1.8% (1.8%)

F)KAFRS BTN H 0 |2

Investor Relations 2025 17



INVESTOR

99}
=
o
=
<
=
L
o

Growth
Strategy

YONG PYONG

MONA

ol

A

.I

X0

S Hiotma =

t

KO0
M

)
*

]
JoIr
Kl

80
OH

jod
o
E_m_

nNO
ol

H]
el

)
A X4

PB 4|
AHAE oj

*>

X/
*
X/
X4

L)
L)

ofl
jol

Kk

)/
A X4

Vision

X/
X4

L)



Growth Strategy YONG PYONG

Ok
0

60MICH 22| Al Z2|0|Y B "SS5SR &

At 3
ESNEE

20224108 ~2025'H 58

X[6HS, Xl 35 /1MICH
HEMH1527300m? (4,620F)

= M|C
01553 nllslj - CHX| 4% 86,552.002m2 (26,182)
-1433E: Vilars 255m :
. 1628 30M|CH 3671 (1166%)
-180HH: 10AMICH EPCE
e 20255 6% 2tz

2025478 ~

194LH Of| &t

Investor Relations 2025

19



2 A E3 H{OMDHE XA AP TR B SRMONA

Growth Strategy
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W% AN SERIeE06H T LR
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CHX| 4= | 861,900nif 2,222
Z AIH] 2,874
AL H| 8 | -S8AM2,47400
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143,173
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401,819
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251,766

784,696

1,036,462

371,876

275,861

647,737

240,667

18,030
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531

129,486

757

388,725

2024

185,389

832,327

1,017,716

315,035

309,514

624,549

240,667
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552
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393,167
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MONA

MONA Yong Pyong

NO.1 All Seasons Resort
Premium Condominium Developer
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